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Hy-Tek's Meet Manager^^Eastern Michigan Univ.
Kermit N. Ambrose - 3/30/2002

Divison 1 Huron Relays

Eastern Michigan University, Bob Parks "^rack
Results

Event 1 Boys Shot Put

Year School Finals PointsName

^2^ilaxirei Bryant/
3 Joe Cox

4 Kyle Cook
5 Dan Zimmerman

6 Matt Clark

T Matt Calhoun

8 Nick Hendka

9 Jim Sliwinski

10 Jason LeDuc

11 Jason Overacker

12 Tom Thornton

13 Mike Blough

14 Tony Rogers
14 Michael White

16 Adam Sullivan

17 Andy Brent
IS Nick Russell

19 Cedric Cots

20 Brandon Dickerson

21 David Jones

22 Bryan Frawley
23 John Wilson

23 Donte Williams

25 Daniel Nichols

26 Kyle Allen

27 Daniel Germony
28 Leon Smith

29 ? Ghannam

— Sean Saul

— Matt Carnahi,

— Tramonte Pointer

— Doug Reiztzel
— Ross Conn

■Flirtt- -

Carm-Ainswo

WDAK

Det, CC

Carm-Ainswo

Whitmer

Churchill

St. Francis

Redi Union

Loy Norrix

Flushing
Bro. Rice

Sexton

Mumford

Bro. Rice

E. Lansing
Monroe Jeff

Flint North

John Glenn

Tho. Worth

Canton

Sexton,

Lew Wall.

John Glenn

Flushing
Dearborn

Wayne Mem
Churchill

Monroe Jeff

DeLaSalle

Flint North

Salem

Saline

'a

--■5i^oir5<r 7

50-09.50

49-09.00

49-03.00

48-08.75

48-08.00

48-01.50

44-04.00

44-00.00

43-06.50

43-05.50

43-05.00

43-04.00

43-04,00

42-08.00

42-04.00

41-11.00

41-03.00

41-02.00

40-08.00

40-06.00

40-05.00

40-05.00

39-00.00

38-07.00

37-08.00

37-06.00

36-10.00

FOUL

FOUL

f*OUL
FOUL

15.48m

15.16m

15.01m

14.85m

14.83m

14.66m

13.51m

13.41m

13.27m

13.24m

13.23m

13.20m

13.20m

13.00m

12.90m

12.77m

12.57m

12,54m
12.39m

12.34m

12.31m

12,31m
11.88m

11,76m

11.48m

11,43m
11.22m

6

5

4

3

2

1

1^.02mDQ

Event 2 Boys Long Jiomp
(sssssss:

Name Year School Finals Points

1 Tom Grant

2 Jacob Culver

Det. CC

Jackson

6.54m

6.44m

6.37m

19-10.75

19-06.25

19-02.00

18-10.00

18-09.25

21-05.50

21-01.50

20-10.75

8

7

Bro. Rice 6

Lew^^'~ ●
Loy Norrix
Canton

Whitmer

^^haniei MitchellT
6 Brandon Dawson

7 Ken Page
8 Edwin Hood

9 DaJuan Jefferson

10 Marco Boni

j

-^6vl-2m‘-

6.06m

5.95m

5.84m

5.74m

5.72m

■4 -

3

2

1

Jackson

Gd Blanc
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18-07.75

18-07.00

18-05.00

18-03.25

18-03.00

18-03.00

18-03.00

18-01.75

18-00.25

17-09.75

17-09.00

17-08.00

17-05.25

17-03.50

St. Francis

Mumford

Southfield

Flint Cent

Flint North

Sexton

Whitmer

Red. Union

Flint North

Tho. Worth

Salem

R. Rouge

Flushing
John Glenn

WDAK

ML King
Churchill

CODY

Wayne Mem
Sexton

5.68m

5.66m

5.61m

5.57m

5.56m

5.56m

5.56m

5.53m

5.49m

5.43m

5.41m

5.38m

5.31m

5.27m

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

FOUL

11 Brandon Schrader

12 Kenneth Ferguson
13 Ross Weaver

14 Rashid Nixon

15 Jeremy Clark

15 Robert Haynes

15 Jon Kirby
18 Cortez Robinson-Staile

19 Donte Levy

20 David Herzog
21 Justin Rumao

22 Darren Trotter

23 Pedro Quintinella

24 Allen Lenz

— Brad Messina

— Brandon Clark

— Walter Lin

— Terrell Ford

— Ramon Kinloch

— Tywon Wray

Event 3 Boys High Jump

Name Year School Finals Points

1 Adam Kring

2 Benjamin Tucker
2 Tom Grant

2 Brad Waidmann

2 Dajuan Warren

6 Roy Shavers
6 Mike Lanius

6 Donte Levy
9 Jewan Manuel

9 Jason Bakou

9 Jeremy Morse

9 LeShar Roper
— Jordan Ford

— Nate Acker

— Darren Trotter

— Travis Lewis

— Deondre Turner

— Orlando Holmes

— Darnell Randolph
— Ken Shaw

— Rush Anton

— Walter Nickson

— Marcus Naives

— Paul West

— Tim Komarmy
— Jon Ashford

— Andy Fisher

— Anthony Harrell

PH Northern

Mumford

Det. CC

Canton

Southfield

Flint Cent

Canton

Flint North

Carm-Ainswo

WDAK

Churchill

Sexton

Sexton

Heritage

R. Rouge

Loy Norrix
Carm-Ainswo

FW Wayne
Whitmer

Monroe Jeff

AA Pioneer

Lew Wall.

CRES

Dearborn

Saline

Bro. Rice

Tho. Worth

John Glenn

6-11.00

5-11.00

5-11.00

5-11.00

5-11.00

5-09.00

5-09.00

5-09.00

5-07.00

5-07.00

5-07.00

5-07.00

2.10m

1.80m

1.80m

1.80m

1.80m

1.75m

1.75m

1.75m

1.70m

1.70m

1.70m

1.70m

4

5

6

7

2

1

3

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

Event 4 Boys Pole Vault

Name Year School Finals Points

1 David Stead Norwell 15-01.00 4.59m 8
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4.26m

4.11m

3.81m

3.65m

3.65m

3.35m

3.35m

3,17m

3.04m

3.04m

714-00.00

13-06.00

12-06.00

12-00.00

12-00.00

rTT^ooToo

2 Marco Boni

3 John McCarthy
4 Howard Whitefoot

5 Ivan Paschuck

5 JT White

Brenner Heintz

Jon Chapman
9 Sean Rend

10 Daniel Cuadrio

10 Brian Hinz

— Erik Thornton

— Brandon Giacchina

— Enrique Garcia

— Kyle Fuller

Gd Blanc

PH Northern

Churchill

Trav.City
Whitmer

6

5

3

4

,J7JPS^ Pioneer
2

10-05.00

10-00.00

10-00.00

Tho. Worth

Dearborn

WDAK

Wayne Mem
John Glenn

John Glenn

Saline

NH

NH

NH

NH

Event 5 Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

Finals PointsName Year School

Finals

1 Kenneth Ferguson
2 Lorenzo Mallette

3 Edmund Graham

4 Marcus Morris

5 Tom Grant

6 Gary Brown

7 Benjamin Tucker
6 Dane Kobus

Mumford

Cass Tech

Flint Cent

Flint Cent

Det. CC

CODY

Mumford

Canton

7.76

8.09

8.23

8.44

8.62

8.69

8.73

8.96

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Event 5 Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

Name Year School Semis H#

Semi-Finals

1 Kenneth Ferguson
2 Lorenzo Mallette

3 Edmund Graham

4 Marcus Morris

5 Dane Kobus

6 Gary Brown
7 Tom Grant

8 Benjamin Tucker
9 Marco Boni

10 Jeremy Morse
11 Antoine William

12 D. Trotter

13 Pawel Paszkowski

14 Bob Miller

15 Jason Staszel

16 Henry Love

Mumford

Cass Tech

Flint Cent

Flint Cent

Canton

CODY

Det. CC

Mumford

Gd Blanc

Churchill

Cass Tech

R. Rouge
Canton

Salem

Dearborn

Wayne Mem

8.07q

8.17q

8.20q

8.45q

8.71q

8.81q

8.83q

8.83q
8.89

8.96

9.04

9.11

9.30

9.30

9.34

9.70

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

Event 5 Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

Name Year School Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 Kenneth Ferguson
2 Edmund Graham

3 Pierre Vinson

Mumford

Flint Cent

Cass Tech

7.93q 5

8.30q 3

8.38q 4
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34 Marcus Morris

5 Tom Grant

6 Gary Brown
7 Dane Kobus

8 Benjamin Tucker
9 Antoine William

10 Marco Boni

11 Bob Miller

12 Jeremy Morse
13 D. Trotter

14 Pawel Paszkowski

15 Henry Love
16 Jason Staszel

17 Lamar Rogers
18 Kevin Button

19 Nick Karr

20 Kyle Tipton
21 Nicholas Stallworth

22 Chris Johnson

23 Tim Roberts

24 Bruce Mans

25 Orlando Holmes

26 Adam Clements

27 Jamonte Love

28 Jaison Clark

29 Adam Grey
30 DJ McArthur

31 Dusti King
32 Mike Bair

33 Ryan Lautner

34 Terry Fambro
35 Blake Sims

36 Derrick Washington
37 Kameron Sleep

Flint Cent

Det. CC

CODY

Canton

Mumford

Cass Tech

Gd Blanc

Salem

Churchill

R. Rouge
Canton

Wayne Mem
Dearborn

Sexton

Saline

Churchill

Monroe Jeff

Everett

ML King
Tho, Worth

Sexton

FW Wayne
Southfield

AA Pioneer

Jackson

St. Francis

Trav.City

R. Rouge
Bro. Rice

WDAK

E. Lansing

ML King

FW Wayne
John Glenn

8.45q

8.60q

8.82q

8.85q

8.92q

9.02q

9.02q

9.10q

9.12q

9.20q

9.24q

9.38g

9.42q
9.55

9.56

9.76

9.88

9.89

9.91

9.93

9.99

10.08

10.08

10.19

10.24

10.28

10.49

10.56

10.67

10.75

11.34

11.34

11.68

21.9p

1

2

4

2

5

5

1

5

4

5

1

3

1

2

2

3

5

4

2

4

1

3

4

3

2

1

5

1

1

2

4

2

3

Event 6 Boys 60 Meter Dash

Name Year School Finals Points

Finals

1 Pierre Vinson

2 Kevin Jackson

3 Anthony Flanagan
4 Maurice Benson

5 Calvin Grace

6 Brandon Schrader

7 Dominic Maurice

8 Ulysses Liggins

Cass Tech

Mumford

AA Pioneer

Everett

Whitmer

St. Francis

Sexton

Flint Cent

7.09

7.12

7.17

7.28

7.29

7.37

7.38

7.38

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Event 6 Boys 60 Meter Dash

Name Year School Semis H#

Semi-Finals

1 Pierre Vinson

2 Kevin Jackson

3 Anthony Flanagan
4 Dominic Maurice

5 Maurice Benson

Cass Tech

Mumford

AA Pioneer

Sexton

Everett

7.05q

7.18q

7.19q

7.22q

7.29q

2

1

1

2

2
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7.30q

7.34q

7.37q
7.38

7.42

7.44

7.44

1 .A1

7.49

7.50

2Whitmer

Flint Cent

St. Francis

Denby
Jackson

Tho. Worth

Canton

Southfield

Wayne Mem

Mackenzie

6 Calvin Grace

7 Ulysses Liggins
8 Brandon Schrader

9 Maloin Baluck

10 Jacob Culver

11 Brian Warner

12 Shardale Hearn

13 Chris Howell

14 Antoine Austin

15 Wendell Shepard

1

2

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

Event 6 Boys 60 Meter Dash

Prelims H#Year SchoolName

Preliminaries

1 Pierre Vinson

2 Anthony Flanagan
3 Kevin Jackson

4 Dominic Maurice

5 Brian Warner

6 Maloin Baluck

7 Jeff McMichael

8 Antoine Austin

9 Chris Howell

10 Jacob Culver

11 Wendell Shepard
12 Brandon Schrader

13 Ulysses Liggins
14 Shardale Hearn

15 Calvin Grace

16 Maurice Benson

17 Garron Lucius

18 Rolle Deris

19 Justin Davis

20 Glenn Aron

21 Jason Bakou

22 Calvin McDaniel

23 Maurice Alexander

24 Calvin Willis

25 Marcus McCone

26 Jermaine Glaspie
27 David Barker

28 Eric George
29 Jeremiah Thornton

30 Anthony Askew

31 Rusty Douthat
32 Sean Stallworth

33 Ryan Richardville
34 Julius Hollis

35 Tony Sorgi
36 Brian Walker

37 Anthony Bridges
38 MC Edwards

39 Dwight Houston

40 Brad King
41 LaVell Jones

42 Kevin Muto

43 Dean O'Neill

Cass Tech

AA Pioneer

Mumford

Sexton

Tho. Worth

Denby
Det. CC

Wayne Mem

Southfield

Jackson

Mackenzie

St. Francis

Flint Cent

Canton

Whitmer

Everett

Flushing
Red. Union

Flint Cent

Denby
WDAK

ML King
Southfield

Sexton

Loy Norrix
Jackson

E. Lansing
Churchill

John Glenn

ML King
Saline

R. Rouge

Monroe Jeff

Lew Wall.

DeLaSalle

Lakeland

Loy Norrix
Lew Wall.

Denby
Lakeland

R. Rouge
Dearborn

Brighton

7.14q

7.25q

7.25q

7.33q

7.34q

7.S5q

7.41q

7.42q

7.42q

7.43q

7.44q

7.46q

7.48q

7.48q

7.48q

7.50q
7.50

7.54

7.55

7.55

7.57

7.57

7.58

7.61

7.64

7.64

7.68

7.69

7.69

7.70

7.70

7.76

7.79

7.81

7.86

7.89

7.90

7.97

7.98

8.00

8.05

8.09

8.10

6

1

1

3

7

4

7

4

4

2

5

6

1

4

2

4

7

3

5

3

5

1

2

5

3

5

3

6

2

1

7

3

7

5

6

4

4

6

7

5

2

1

6
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8.15

8.20

8.22

6Salem

DeLaSalle

CODY

44 Nick Telenko

45 Vinnie Calimazzo

46 Breon Jones

4

1

Event 7 Boys 3200 Meter Run

Finals PointsYear SchoolName

1 Jason Schoener

2 Justin Hajduk
3 Joel Conn

4 Ryan Lowry

5 Logan Schultz

6 Kevin Gienapp
7 David Lucas

8 Andrew Manning
9 eric Woolworth

10 Jason Hanawa

ll_David__^pinoza
12 Morty Fornaess

L3 Chris Vagasky
14 Tony McManus
15 Kevin Smith

16 Brandon McClellan

17 Tim Tomashuk

18 Adam Putnam

19 Sam Klemet

20 Aaron Anderson

21 Jason Harley
22 Nathan Willis

23 Antoine William

24 Chad Barrett

— Adidas' Quinn

— Demarcus Winbush

— Corey Tilman

— Jacob Belknapp
— Chris Schunter

— Tom Appleton

Gd Blanc

Salem

Gd Blanc

Det. CC

Churchill

Brighton
Det. CC

Trav.City
Jackson

Bro. Rice

Whitmer

AA Pioneer

WDAK .

Trav.City
DeLaSalle

Canton

Tho. Worth

E. Lansing
Bro. Rice

Monroe Jeff

Saline

Monroe Jeff

Cass Tech

John Glenn

Mackenzie

Lew Wall.

CRES

Dearborn

Flushing
DeLaSalle

9:35.56

9:-39.3€

9:44.26

9:54.71

10:01.86

10:04.18

10:05.47

10:06.05

10:24.66

10:30.27

10:33.10

10:34.02

10:47.55

10:47.75

10:52.05

10:58.49

11:05.80

11:12.03

11:12.52

11:13.36

11:23.58

12:13.80

12:51.59

13:16.22

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Event 8 Boys 1600 Meter Run

Name Year School Finals Points

1 Jason Schoener

2 Chris Catton

3 Chris Haag
4 Eric Moore

5 Will Chapman

6 Justin Hajduk
7 Chris Vraniak

8 Kevin Gienapp

9 Aaron Lanning

10 Mick Tiffany
11 Chris Welch

12 Brian Doot

13 Ricky Raines
14 Jimmie Jones

15 Brian Chadwell

16 Kevin Patra

Gd Blanc

Gd Blanc

DeLaSalle

Trav.City
Churchill

Salem

Salem

Brighton
Canton

Trav.City
Lakeland

Det. CC

Denby
Mumford

Tho. Worth

Red. Union

4:26.81

4:26,82

4:34.94

4:37.53

4:40.35

4:40.53

4:40.74

4:41.14

4:41.26

4:43.20

4:44.57

4:46.14

4:46.24

4:48.61

4:49.85

4:50.90

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1
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4

17 Takashi Gould

18 eric Woolworth

19 Brad Brinkman

20 Jeremy Klein

21 Ryan Sredzinski

22 Jeremy Eckert
23 Leslie Evans

24 Chris Vagasky
25 Rod Waters

26 Mike Varner

27 Mark Johnson

28 Nathan Willis

29 Christopher Cole

30 Darryl Blackwell

AA Pioneer

Jackson

Bro. Rice

St. Francis

WDAK

Everett

Mackenzie

WDAK

FW Wayne
Southfield

ML King
Monroe Jeff

CODY

Mackenzie

4:53.20

4^54.51

4:57.91

5:04.26

5:04.54

5:06.24

5:07.45

5:08.51

5:23.13

5:26.29

5:35.85

5:43.76

5:44.20

5:46.94

Event 9 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

School Finals Points

1 Mumford

2 Grand Blanc

3 Denby

4 Thomas Worthington
5 Churchhill

6 Brother Rice

7 Toledo Whitmer

8 Port Huron Northern

9 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

10 East Lansing
11 Saline

12 Flushing
13 Dearborn

14 Flint Central

15 Detroit Catholic Central / ,

16 Pioneer c' /O,

'1*7 Tort Wayne Wayne
18 River Rouge

19 Plymouth Canton
20 Monroe Jefferson

21 Cody
22 Westland John Glenn

23 Lansing Everett

— Gary Lew Wallace

— Martin Luther King
— Flint Northern

— Lansing Sexton

— Dakota High School
— DeLaSalle

— Southfield High School

8:07.93

8:11.60

8:31.20

8:33.78

8:35.77

8:41.81

8:42.84

8:43.53

8:45.42

8:45.43

8:46.09

8:46.91

8:48.66

8:55.32

8:58.44

8:59.51

9T00.66 ■

9:07.64

9:16.72

9:32.62

9:36.37

9:42.29

10:16.66

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

]1

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Event 10 Boys Meter Shuttle Hurdle

Finals H# PointsSchool

Finals

1 Mumford

2 Flint Central

3 Plymouth Canton

4 Flushing

29.91 1 10

31.80 1 9

32.28 1 8

32.58 1 7
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Pap-i,’'y,/~]Ci\ c:
-

J - 33.61' 3
33.rr

33.83

34.36

34.93

36.03

46.52

Pioneer

lianisirig Sexton
7 Plymouth Salem
8 Westland John Glenn

9 Saline

10 Martin Luther King
11 Flint Northern

— Thomas Worthington

6

2- 5

2 4

3 3

3 2

3 1

2

2

Event 10 Boys Meter Shuttle Hurdle

Prelims H#School

^Preliminarie^,^
i Mum"tord

2 Flint Central

3 Plymouth Canton

4 Flushing

5 Plymouth Salem
6 Flint Northern

7 Thomas Worthington

8 Lansing Sexton /.
Pioneer V ●*>' ^

30.17q 6

32.33q 6

32.43q 1

33.06q 3

33.65q 4

34.09q 1

34.16q 3

34.67q 2

34'J'78q '4’
3T:T^q- 1
36.57q 3

37.04q 3
37.16

37.58

38.66

40.54

/●fA .I

●'9 / (r

y
10 saline

11 Westland John Glenn

12 Maxtin Luther King
13 Detroit Catholic Central

14 Traverse City Central

15 Lansing Everett
16 Churchhill

— Fort Wayne Wayne

2

5

6

5

DQ 5

Event 11 Boys Distance Medley

School Finals Points

1 Grand Blanc 1011:12.64

/3d^l:'33.26
4 Detroit Catholic Central '11:34.38'

5 Port Huron Northern 11:35.50

6 Brother Rice 11:39.27

7 Saline 11:39.36

8 Flushing 11:42.77
9 St. Francis De La Salle 11:43.50

10 East Lansing 11:56.73

11 Traverse City Central 12:02.71
12 DeLaSalle 12:04.74

13 Lansing Sexton 12:10.79

14 Thomas Worthington 12:11.29
15 Churchhill 12:13.83

16 Dearborn 12:1^.10
17 Plymouth Salem 12:19.51

18 Fort Wayne Wayne 12:21.66
19 Flint Central 12:37.05

20 Lansing Everett 12:4^.50
21 Wayne Memorial 12:53.47
22 Detroit Mackenzie 12:54.53

23 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 12:59.06

2 Plymouth Cantysn
^ Pioneer

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

http://www.emich.edu/goeagles/m-track/2001-2002/Stats/Huron-Divi sionI.htm 4/3/02
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#

— Detroit Cass Tech

— River Rouge
— Gary Lew Wallace

— Martin Luther King

— Dakota High School
— Westland John Glenn

— Southfield High School

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Event 12 Boys 1600 Sprint Medley

Finals H# PointsSchool

101 Mumford

2 Lansing Sexton
3 Jackson

4 Denby
5 Flint Central

6 Detroit Mackenzie

7 Saline

8 Brighton High School

9 Gary Lew Wallace
10 White Lake Lakeland

11 Plymouth Canton

12 Martin Luther King

13 Thomas Worthington
14 Toledo Whitmer

15 Detroit Catholic Central

3139.18

3:41.18

3:41.48

3i42.58

3:45.97

3:47.19

3:47.34

3:49.86

3:51.58

3:53.22

3:53.33

3:55.71

3:56.65

3:58.45

3:58.66

4:00.91

6

6 9

6 8

6 7

5 6

5 5

6 4

34

2 2

5 1

5

3

f\5

6

2

16 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix . /

17 Pioneer^C<^/^
18 Cody

1,9-Plymouth Salem

20 River Rouge

Z1 East Lansing
22 Dearborn

23 DeLaSalle

24 Bedford Union

25 Traverse City Central
26 Flint Northern

27 Flushing

28 Dakota High School
29 Churchhill

30 Wayne Memorial
31 Monroe Jefferson

32 Southfield High School

— Lansing Everett
— Westland John Glenn

4
'“7O

4:01.62 3

■rr

4:03.43

4:05.09

4:05.39

4:06.84

4:08.20

4:09.42

4:10.79

4:14.55

4:16.49

4:17.11

4:19.90

4:21.74

4:29.31

4:33.52

2

2

1

3

1

1

3

4

3

4

4

4

5

1

1DQ

2DQ

Event 13 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Finals H# PointsSchool

1 Mumford

2 Jackson

3 Lansing Sexton

4 Martin Luther King

5 Thomas Worthington
6 Pioneer

7 Westland John Glenn

8 Detroit Mackenzie

1:31.88

1:36.34

1:36.48

1:37.34

1:37.59

1:38.13

1:38.34

1:38.81

6 10

5 9

5 8

6 7

6 6

55

1 4

36
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4

4

9 Southfield High School

10 Denby

11 Lansing Everett

12 Fort Wayne Wayne
13 Wayne Memorial

14 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
15 Flint Central

16 River Rouge
17 Flint Northern

18 Detroit Catholic Central

19 Cody

20 Gary Lew Wallace

21 Dakota High School

22 Flushing
23 Saline

24 Churchhill

25 Plymouth Salem

26 East Lansing
27 Monroe Jefferson

28 Plymouth Canton
29 DeLaSalle

30 Redford Union

1:39.07

1:39.64

1:39.83

1:40.48

1:40.68

1:40.89

1:41.38

1:42.01

1:42.28

1:42.48

1:42.56

1:42.68

1:44.32

1:44.82

1:44.98

1:45.14

1:45.22

1:45.61

1:45.91

1:46.48

1:47.60

1:52.09

5 2

1 1

3

6

4

3

5

2

5

3

4

4

3

4

3

4

4

3

2

2

2

2

Event 14 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Finals H# PointsSchool

1 Flint Central

2 Mumford

3 Denby
4 Detroit Mackenzie

5 Saline

6 Thomas Worthington

7 Southfield High School

8 Gary Lew Wallace
9 Flint Northern

10 Fort Wayne Wayne

11 River Rouge

12 Plymouth Canton

13 East Lansing
14 White Lake Lakeland

15 Jackson

16 Churchhill

3:32.71 6 10

3:34.65 6 9

3:37.63 1 8

3:38.11 6 7

3:39.05 4 6

3:41.25 5 5

3:43.54 4 4

3:44.85 5 3

3:45.40 5 2

3:47.16 5 1

3:47.42 4

3:47.56 3

3:47.96 2

3:48.77 4

3:49.44 2

3:52.01 4

3:53.53 ^ ^

\ 3:56.10__4__i
3Tr6ri^ 6

3:57.26 2

3:58.05 3

4:01.49 3

4:01.76 3

4:01.99 3

4:05.97 2

4:08.64 2

4:16.99 1

17 Flushing ..
:18 Pioneer

TT'Martin. Luther -King
20 Detroit Catholic Central

21 Redford Union

22 Kalamazoo Loy Norrix

23 Dakota High School
24 DeLaSalle

25 Plymouth Salem
26 Monroe Jefferson

27 Westland John Glenn

— Lansing Everett

— Lansing Sexton

2DQ

5DQ
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